
Farm Bureau County Date Location of  County  Contest Cooking Hours Judging Time Contact Contact information

Benton County Farm Bureau 6/25/2022 Benton County Fairgrounds 4 PM
Bill Newton, Alaina 
McGovern

319-472-4710  
benton.county@ifbf.org

Boone County Farm Bureau 7/16/2022 Boone County Fairgrounds 9AM - 4 PM 4PM Marcia Hagedorn
515-432-1435 
marcia.hagedorn@ifbf.org

Warren County Farm Bureau 7/16/2022 Hartford 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM 10:00 - 11:00 AM Keisha Thompson
515-961-6261 * 
warren.county@ifbf.org

Clarke County Farm Bureau 7/16/2022 Clarke County Fairgrounds 9 am- 6 pm 6 pm Jennifer Miler
641-414-1746 or 
jennifer.miler@ifbf.org

Lee County Farm Bureau 7/23/2022 Lee County Fairgrounds 10am - 4pm 4pm Angela Blint 319-835-5126

Ida County Farm Bureau 7/23/2022 Ida County Fairgrounds 8:00 am -6:00 pm 6:00 pm Kysa Radke 712-371-9755 skradke@gmail.com

Jones County Farm Bureau 7/24/2022 Jones County Fairgrounds 7:00 AM 1:00 PM Darrick Hall 319-350-0254

Madison County Farm Bureau 7/24/2022 Madison County Fairgrounds 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM 1:00 PM Jodie Holliday    515-462-2661

Louisa County Farm Bureau 7/28/2022 Louisa County Fairgrounds 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Scott Heater 319-850-0532

Clayton County Farm Bureau 8/6/2022 Clayton County Farigrounds TBD TBD Elizabeth Blake
563-245-1690 
elizabeth.blake@ifbf.org
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